11

18

25

Sunday

MAY

26

Monday

OLLS

ARR

Friday

MEAT SHOPPE

2

16

23

30

WINGS
$2.00 OFF
PER BAG

(LIMIT 4 BAGS)

FAMILY PACK
BAG PORK CHOPS
BOGO
(LIMIT 4 BAGS)

TURKEY WINGS/
NECKS
$1.00 OFF
PER BAG

BACON

RIND ON OR RINDLESS

$1.00 OFF
PERLB

CHOPPED
SIRLOINS
$1.00 EA
(LIMIT 20)

10

17

24

31

Saturday

6020 Harlow Bivd.
(904)771-2193
HOURS:

Tuesday - Saturday 9:30 - 6:00
Sunday & Monday - CLOSED

SIRLOIN
STEAKS
$6.99 LB

RIBEYES
80Z $6.00 EA
120Z $10.00 EA
(LIMIT 4 EA)

GROUND BEEF
$2.99LB
(LIMIT 10 LBS)

GROUND CHUCK
$1.00 OFF
PER LB
(LIMIT 5 LBS)

80Z BACON
WRAPPED FILETS
$7.00 EA
(LIMIT 10)

LIMITED AVAILABILITY OF SOME ITEMS MAY APPLY - WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERROR CORRECTION



