Sunday	Monday	Friday	Saturday
MAY	MEAT SHOPPE		6020 Harlow Blvd. (904)771-2193 HOURS: Tuesday - Saturday 9:30 - 6:00 Sunday & Monday - CLOSED
		WINGS \$2.00 OFF PER BAG (LIMIT 4 BAGS)	3 SIRLOIN STEAKS \$6.99 LB
4	5	9 FAMILY PACK BAG PORK CHOPS BOGO (LIMIT 4 BAGS)	10 RIBEYES 8 OZ \$6.00 EA 12 OZ \$10.00 EA (LIMIT 4 EA)
11 SPEC	MAL	16 TURKEY WINGS/ NECKS \$1.00 OFF PER BAG	17 GROUND BEEF \$2.99LB (LIMIT 10 LBS)
18	19	BACON RIND ON OR RINDLESS \$1.00 OFF PER LB	GROUND CHUCK \$1.00 OFF PER LB (LIMIT 5 LBS)
25	26	CHOPPED SIRLOINS \$1.00 EA (LIMIT 20)	80Z BACON WRAPPED FILETS \$7.00 EA (LIMIT 10)